2006 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS, YOUTH COMPETITION
& CHEESTRINGS AGE GROUP COMPETITION

GRAND CENTRAL, STOCKPORT (50m)

GALA 14 SATURDAY 25TH MARCH 2006 AT 6.30 p.m.

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) ALL HDW

EVENT 801 Mens 4x100m Freestyle Team
Rec: 3.42.13 Satellite 1997
Holders: Satellite 3.49.73

Plact Name Time 50 100 150 200 250 300
1 Hoylake ASC 3:48.01 2820  58.38 1:26.02 1:5544  2:22.25 2:52.06
2 Winsford SC 3:49.34 21.11 5741 1:2487 1:56.60 2:2420 2:53.93
3 Halton 3:55.23 2840 1:00.15 1:27.15 1:58.30 2:26.11 2:58.64
4 City of Chester 3:57.30 2827 5822 1:26.06 1:56.64 2:25.65 2:57.49

EVENT 813 Mens Open 4x100m Medley Team
Rec: 4.08.70 Satellite 1998
Holders: Stockport Metro 4.20.25

Plac« Name Time 50 100 150 200 250 300
1 Hoylake ASC 4:14.37 31.85 1:04.98 1:3752 2:1533 2:44.34 3:17.06
2 City of Chester 4:26.57 31.80 1:0544 1:4057 22286 25242 3:25.95
3 Crewe Flyers 4:51.22 32.54 1.0844 1:4742 23332 3:07.20 3:51.03

Winsford SC DIST/O 3/4 : : : :

EVENT 802 Ladies 4x100m Freestyle Team
Rec: 4.10.49 Satellite 2002
Holders: Stockport Metro 4.15.83

Place Name Time 50 100 150 200 250 300
1 City of Chester 4:0755 REC 2949 1:.00.53 1:30.54 2:0227 2:32.29 3:04.80
2 Winsford SC 4:13.97 30.35 1:03.32 1:33.22 2:06.37 2:37.88 3:12.40
3 Halton SC 4:16.49 30.25 1:03.38 1:3421 2:08.82 2:3891 3:13.88
4 Hoylake ASC 4:18.81 31.03 1:03.88 1:34.91 20798 2:38.53 3:12.69
5 Satellite 4:26.73 31.95 1:.06.16 1:38.00 2:1251 24451 3:19.93

EVENT 814 Ladies Open 4x100m Medley Team
Rec: 4.37.07 Stockport Metro 2000
Holders: City of Chester 4.41.02

Place Name Time 50 100 150 200 250 300
1 City of Chester 4:3448 REC 3494 11137 1:.46.96 2:2847 2:5817 3:32.34
2 Winsford SC 4:44.25 3550 1:13.04 15042 2:3498 3:.06.28 3:42.81
3 Halton SC 4:45.10 3511 1:12.02  1:4817 22913  3:.01.47  3:42.03
4 Satellite 4:57.49 36.08 1:14.09 15227 2:36.35 3:10.99 3:51.00
5 Hoylake ASC 4:59.99 35.73 1:13.94 15480 2:43.75 3:17.06 3:56.27

EVENT 819 Mens Open 4x50m Freestyle Team
Rec: 1.40.97 Satellite 2001
Holders: Satellite 'A' 1.44.27

Place Name Time 50 100 150
1 Winsford 1:46.10 2676 5395 1:20.44
2 Satellite 1:48.48 26.32 5271 1:20.04
3 Halton SC 1:50.06 27.84 56.57 1:23.74
4 Sandbach Sharks 1:50.91 2799  56.48 1:23.46
5 Trafford Met 1:51.36 2773 5511 1.2243
6 City of Chester 1:55.90 28.80  57.45 1:26.77
7 Ellesmere Port 1:59.58 30.28 1:00.68

EVENT 807 Mens Open 4x50m Medley Team

350
3:19.16
3:20.29
3:25.36
3:25.83

350
3:44.44
3:54.62
4:19.95

350
3:34.49
3:41.76
3:43.25
3:43.89
3:51.50

350
4:01.78
4:12.65
4:12.40
4:22.71
4:26.21



Rec: 1.51.91 Warriors of Warrington 1996
Holders: Stockport Metro 1.56.54
Plact Name

1

2
3
4
5

Halton SC
Winsford

Satellite
Sandbach Sharks
Ellesmere Port
City of Chester

Time

1:58.23
1:59.47
2:04.16
2:05.35
2:20.02

DIST/O 112

50
3043
29.67
33.54
32.70
35.26

100
1:03.51
1:04.41
1:09.38
1:06.84
1:12.99

EVENT 820 Ladies Open 4x50m Freestyle Team
Record: 1.55.50 Satellite 1999

Holders: Halton 1.57.21

Plact Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

City of Chester
Halton SC
Sandbach Sharks
Satellite
Ellesmere Port
Trafford Met

Time

1:56.98
1:57.52
2:03.28
2:05.44
2:06.87
2:07.41

50
29.00
29.71
29.95
32.51
31.66
32.32

100

150
1:32.52
1:33.21
1:37.44
1:37.02
1:50.15

150

58.67 1:27.16
58.73 1:28.72

1:02.52
1:03.85
1:05.69
1:03.59

EVENT 808 Ladies Open 4x50m Medley Team

Rec: 2.08.39 Widnes 2002

Holders: City of Chester 2.09.02
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Halton SC

City of Chester
Sandbach Sharks
Satellite
Ellesmere Port
Trafford Met

Time

2:06.93
2:08.45
2:17.31
21791
2:19.95
2:20.69

REC

50
33.41
33.35
34.87
36.38
35.87
34.76

100
1:07.71
1:08.33
1:12.38
1:14.09
1:15.38
1:15.08

EVENT 809 Boys 15/16yrs 4x50m Free Team

Rec: 1.46.02 Satellite 1997

Holders: Stockport Metro 1.46.89
Plact Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Winsford SC
City of Chester
Halton SC
Crewe Flyers
Satellite A
Satellite B
Hoylake ASC

Time

1:48.49
1:50.75
1:51.16
1:53.55
1:57.18
2:06.27
DIS ST

50
26.54
26.91
28.25
28.11
28.63
30.70

100
54.14
54.82
55.03
54.68
58.02

1:04.15

EVENT 817 Boys 15/16yrs 4x50m Medley Team
Rec: 1.59.33 Warriors 2001) & Satellite 1997
Holders: Stockport Metro 2.01.71

Plact Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Hoylake ASC
Halton SC
Winsford SC
Crewe Flyers
Satellite A
Satellite B

City of Chester

Time
1:57.93
2:05.70
2:06.54
2:12.46
2:13.65
2:27.51
DIST/O 2/3

REC

50
34.58
35.37
36.06
37.50
33.80
37.14

100
1:18.37
1:17.37
1:14.27
1:22.63
1:10.36
1:18.43

EVENT 810 Girls 15/16yrs 4x50m Free Team
Rec: 1.55.95 Stockport Metro 1997

1:32.81
1:34.37
1:36.74
1:36.20

150
1:38.49
1:39.65
1:46.30
1:47.14
1:48.33
1:48.69

150
1:23.26
1:22.76
1:24.18
1:24.66
1:27.08
1:36.31

150
1:53.12
1:49.74
1:45.38
2:02.45
1:39.14
1:54.26



Holders: Stockport Metro 2.04.20

Plact Name Time 50 100 150
1 Halton SC 1:59.50 2922  57.93 1:28.02
2 Winsford SC 2:06.24 30.66 1:03.19 1:36.40
3 Hoylake ASC 2:06.37 30.17 1:02.59 1:34.55
4 City of Chester 2:06.67 31.18 1:02.89 1:35.81
5 Satellite B 2:10.24 32.87 1:05.71 1:38.68
Satellite A DNF : :

EVENT 818 Girls 15/16yrs 4x50m Medley Team
Record: 2.08.65 Stockport Metro 1997
Holders: Stockport Metro 2.18.58

Plact Name Time 50 100 150
1 Halton SC 2:12.69
2 Satellite A 2:18.53
3 City of Chester 2:20.44
4 Winsford SC 2:22.31
5 Satellite B 2:25.13
6 Hoylake ASC 2:27.76

EVENT 805 Boys 13/14yrs 4x50m Free Team
Rec: 1.49.57 Winsford 2005
Holders: Winsford 1.49.57

Plact Name Time 50 100 150
1 Stockport Metro 1:51.79 27.03 54.45 1:20.99
2 Satellite A 1:56.92 28.44 58.07 1:27.38
3 Trafford Metro 1:57.52 29.48 57.63 1:27.76
4 Winsford SC 1:57.97 28.78 58.81 1:31.15
5 City of Chester A 1:58.11 2742 56.63 1:27.27
6 Hoylake ASC 2:03.26 29.36 59.64 1:31.48
7 Satellite B 2:07.82 . 1:06.19  1:36.19

City of Chester B DIST/O 1/2

EVENT 815 Boys 13/14yrs 4x50m Medley Team
Rec: 2.03.14 Stockport Metro 2002
Holders: Winsford 2.03.97

Place Name Time 50 100 150
1 Stockport Metro 2:10.66 33.12 1:09.86 1:39.37
2 Trafford Metro 2:12.82 3298 1:09.21 1:43.22
3 Winsford SC 2:13.45 33.78 1:11.84 1:41.37
4 Satellite A 2:15.59 35.7 111146 1:45.63
5 City of Chester A 2:15.72 3345 1:15.87 1:44.65
6 Hoylake ASC 2:24.08 38.95 1:18.95 1:54.65
7 City of Chester B 2:25.89 36.39 1:16.30 1:52.63
8 Satellite B 2:26.74 . 1:18.90

EVENT 806 Girls 13/14yrs 4x50m Free Team

Rec: 1.58.79 Stockport Metro 2005

Holders: Stockport Metro 1.58.79

Plact Name Time 50 100 150



City of Chester A
Trafford Metro
Halton SC
Hoylake ASC
Winsford SC 'A'
City of Chester B
Satellite A
Crewe Flyers A
Winsford SC 'B'
Satellite B
Stockport Metro
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1:56.26
2:03.87
2:03.96
2:03.97
2:04.48
2:07.77
2:07.81
2:11.86
2:16.06
2:17.58

REC

DIST/O 213

2849  57.93 1:27.29

30.49 1:01.81
30.58 1:01.28
30.31 1:00.58
31.37 1:04.76
31.76 1:03.21
32.25 1:05.52
31.45 1:04.26
32.36 1:07.59
33.08 1:08.07

EVENT 816 Girls 13/14yrs 4x50m Medley Team
Rec: 2.12.68 Warriors of Warrington 2002

Holders: Halton 2.13.91
Place Name

1 City of Chester A
Halton SC
Hoylake ASC
Winsford SC 'A’
Trafford Metro
City of Chester B
Crewe Flyers A
Satellite A
Winsford SC 'B'
Satellite B
Stockport Metro
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Time

2:08.40
2:17.74
2:19.79
2:20.86
2:23.51
2:26.22
2:26.73
2:27.98
2:38.19
2:39.96

REC

DIST/O 213

50 100

39.89 1:20.60

37.14 1:17.35

43.36 1:29.10

EVENT 811 Boys 10/12yrs 4x50m Free Team
Rec: 2.03.32 Warriors of Warrington 2002
Holders: Stockport Metro 2.04.13

Place Name

1 Stockport Metro
Crewe Flyers A
Trafford Metro
City of Chester A
Hoylake ASC
Satellite A
Ellesmere Port
Dane Valley SC
Satellite B
Crewe Flyers B
City of Chester B
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Time

1:59.92
2:08.85
2:11.29
2:11.57
2:16.48
2:18.36
2:21.67
2:24.58
2:25.93
2:27.37
2:28.12

REC

50 100

1:32.24
1:32.36
1:31.94
1:35.46
1:34.85
1:36.93

1:41.72
1:43.68

150

1:55.01
1:53.73

2:06.04

150

29.74 59.6 1:29.15

31.10 1:02.97
30.35 1:03.64
31.72 1:02.98
30.71 1:03.80
32.19 1:09.36
39.37 1:13.84
31.96 1:09.65
36.13 1:12.44
34.54 1:10.12
36.02 1:11.90

EVENT 803 Boys 10/12yrs 4x50m Med Team

Rec: 2.17.54 Hoylake 2003
Holders: Hoylake 'A' 2.26.69
Plact Name

1 Stockport Metro

Time
2:14.23

REC

50 100
33.91 1:10.81

1:35.18
1:38.73
1:36.64
1:38.58
1:44.67
1:48.24

1:48.56
1:47.69
1:48.13

150
1:44.64
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Crewe Flyers A
City of Chester A
Trafford Metro
Satellite A
Hoylake ASC
Ellesmere Port
Dane Valley SC
Satellite B
Crewe Flyers B
City of Chester B

2:24.41
2:26.06
2:27.76
2:33.93
2:36.19
2:44.62
2:44.98
2:48.51
2:53.16
DIS SL 3L.

36.45
40.60
34.81
43.42
41.36
39.90

44.40
4355

1:15.70
1:20.12
1:19.96
1:25.17
1:25.82
1:23.70
1:28.88
1:31.90
1:30.92

EVENT 812 Girls 10/12yrs 4x50m Free Team
Rec: 2.06.56 Ellesmere Port 2003
Holders: Crewe Flyers 'A" 2.07.49
Plact Name

1
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1"

13

Stockport Metro
Winsford SC 'A'
Crewe Flyers A
Satellite A
Halton

Winsford SC 'B'
Trafford Metro
Dane Valley SC
Hoylake ASC
Crewe Flyers B
Satellite B
Ellesmere Port
City of Chester B
City of Chester A

Time

2:00.90
2:07.21
2:13.94
2:14.69
2:16.67
2:19.98
2:20.87
2:21.84
2:21.85
2:23.43
2:25.79
2:26.85
2:27.59

REC

DIST/O 112

50
29.81
31.34
31.47
33.46
32.88
34.68
33.83
35.39
34.30

37.99

36.52
36.43

100
1:00.18
1:04.68
1:04.37
1:07.71
1:05.95
1:08.19
1:09.61
1:10.93
1:09.49
1:10.54
1:11.88
1:14.69
1:14.78

EVENT 804 Girls 10/12yrs 4x50m Medley Team
Rec: 2.20.11 City of Chester 1997
Holders: Crewe Flyers 'A" 2.24.17
Place Name

1
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Stockport Metro
Winsford SC 'A'
Crewe Flyers A
City of Chester A
Halton

Satellite A

Dane Valley SC
Crewe Flyers B
Trafford Metro
Hoylake ASC
City of Chester B
Satellite B
Ellesmere Port
Winsford SC 'B'

Time
2:13.44
2:20.76
2:24.60
2:31.38
2:32.88
2:35.46
2:39.14
2:39.87
2:40.01
2:40.69
2:43.68
2:44.54
2:48.06
DIS SL OL.

REC

50

100

1:51.77
1:55.81
1:55.78
1:59.07
1:59.42
2:08.49
2:12.78
2:12.32
2:15.40

150
1:31.21
1:34.59
1:41.00
1:42.78
1:41.58
1:45.78
1:44.77

1:45.61
1:46.76
1:48.74
1:50.97
1:51.11

150



